Intermediate May 21 Prelims

Prelim 1:- Full Syllabus Exam (100 Marks)

Date Day Both Group
07-02-2021 Sunday Costing
14-02-2021 Sunday Law
21-02-2021 Sunday Accounts
28-02-2021 Sunday Taxation

Date Day Both Group
07-03-2021 Sunday Advanced Accounts
14-03-2021 Sunday Audit
21-03-2021 Sunday EIS & SM
28-03-2021 Sunday FM & Eco

Prelim 2:- Full Syllabus Exam (100 Marks) (ICAIl Pattern)

Date Day Both Group
01-04-2021 Thursday Accounts
03-04-2021 Saturday Law
05-04-2021 Monday Costing
07-04-2021 Wednesday Taxation
09-04-2021 Friday Advanced Accounts
11-04-2021 Sunday Audit
13-04-2021 Tuesday EIS & SM
15-04-2021 Thursday FM & Eco




J. K. SHAH CLASSES

INTERMEDIATE MAY 2021 -~ ONLINE (DE+REG)

AHMEDABAD, BARODA, SURAT, RAJKOT, JAIPUR, RAIPUR, INDORE, VAPI, JAMNAGAR, JUNAGADH, VERAVAL

FOR DETAILS OF OUR SMS/WHATSAPP MESSAGE HELPLINE NUMBERS FOR DOUBT SOLVING - CLICK HERE ---~->

FOR DETAILS OF OUR LIVE FACE TO FACE ZOOM MEETING FOR DOUBT SOLVING -~ CLICK HERE -----~

http:

tiny.cc/jkscinterhel

LECTURE INDEX ( LECTURES WILL BE VISIBLE ON stream.jkshahclasses.com AS AND WHEN THE CHP IS TAUGHT http://tiny.cc/jkscinterindex
LINK FOR NOTES http://tiny.cc/fscbtz
Students need to download the Zoom App on Mobile/laptop and sign-in https://us02web.zoom.us

Students should compulsorily keep the CAMERA ON throughtout the LIVE lecture . (in case any student has not kept
the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

MEETING ID : 856 9230 1455

LIVE LECTURE DETAILS i . . . . .
In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of

admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then

in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may
remove them from the lecture)

PASSWORD : 483976

03-02-2021 04~02-2021 05-02-2021 06~02-2021 07-02-2021 08-02-2021 09-02-2021
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM 7:00 AM To 8:30 AM
Audit Audit Audit Audit Law ~ Co Law Audit Audit

AHMEDABAD,
BARODA, SURAT’ ONLINE -

8:40 AM To 10:10 AM 8:40 AM To 10:10 AM 8:40 AM To 10:10 AM 8:40 AM To 10:10 AM 8:40 AM To 10:10 AM
RAJKOT, JAIPUR DIRECT
J ’J 2 ENTRY+REGU

RAIPUR, INDORE, LAR Audit Audit Audit Audit Law ~ Co Law

VAPL JAMNAGAR, [Rta e
JUNAGADH, VERAVAL

6:30 PM To 9:00 PM 6:30 PM To 9:00 PM 6:30 PM To 9:00 PM 10:30 AM To 11:30 AM
Audit Audit Audit Law - Co Law

11:40 AM To 1:40 PM
Audit

8:40 AM To 10:10 AM 8:40 AM To 10:10 AM

Audit Audit



http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp
http://tiny.cc/jkscinterindex
http://tiny.cc/fsc5tz
https://us02web.zoom.us/

